


RECORD OF BIDS

Received on: March 28, 2023
Time: 11:00 A.M.

SHACOG Joint Municipal O&M CCTV Inspections and Cleaning Year 13
South Hills Area Council of Governments
2600 Old Greentree Road, Second Floor
Carnegie, PA 15106

The Gateway Engineers, Inc.
100 McMorris Road
Pittsburgh, PA 15205

SHACOG Joint Municipal O&M CCTV Inspections and Cleaning Year 13 C-16251-0077

BIDDERS				Robinson Pipe Cleaning Company 2656 Idlewood Road Pittsburgh, PA 15205		State Pipe Services, Inc. 7587 Franklin Road Cranberry Township, PA 16066		Jet Jack, Inc. 5020 Thoms Run Road Oakdale, PA 15071		Insight Pipe Contracting, LLC 232 E. Lancaster Road Harmony, PA 16037	
Bid Surety and Amount				10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	6"-8" Sanitary and Storm Sewer Light Cleaning and CCTV Inspections, complete in place	L.F.	16,725	\$2.80	\$46,830.00	\$2.75	\$45,993.75	\$4.50	\$75,262.50	\$2.95	\$49,338.75
2	10"-15" Sanitary and Storm Sewer Light Cleaning and CCTV Inspections, complete in place	L.F.	19,100	\$3.00	\$57,300.00	\$3.00	\$57,300.00	\$4.50	\$85,950.00	\$3.70	\$70,670.00
3	18"-24" Sanitary and Storm Sewer Light Cleaning and CCTV Inspections, complete in place	L.F.	4,100	\$4.00	\$16,400.00	\$3.50	\$14,350.00	\$6.50	\$26,650.00	\$5.70	\$23,370.00
4	27"-36" Sanitary and Storm Sewer Light Cleaning and CCTV Inspections, complete in place	L.F.	14,100	\$5.00	\$70,500.00	\$5.00	\$70,500.00	\$8.00	\$112,800.00	\$6.25	\$88,125.00
5	42"-60" Sanitary and Storm Sewer Light Cleaning and CCTV Inspections, complete in place	L.F.	6,250	\$5.00	\$31,250.00	\$7.00	\$43,750.00	\$10.00	\$62,500.00	\$14.75	\$92,187.50
6	6"-8" Sanitary and Storm Sewer Heavy Cleaning, complete in place	L.F.	2,545	\$1.00	\$2,545.00	\$1.00	\$2,545.00	\$4.00	\$10,180.00	\$2.00	\$5,090.00
7	10"-15" Sanitary and Storm Sewer Heavy Cleaning, complete in place	L.F.	2,920	\$1.00	\$2,920.00	\$1.00	\$2,920.00	\$4.00	\$11,680.00	\$3.50	\$10,220.00
8	18"-24" Sanitary and Storm Sewer Heavy Cleaning, complete in place	L.F.	650	\$2.00	\$1,300.00	\$1.00	\$650.00	\$5.00	\$3,250.00	\$11.00	\$7,150.00
9	27"-36" Sanitary and Storm Sewer Heavy Cleaning, complete in place	L.F.	2,225	\$8.00	\$17,800.00	\$3.00	\$6,675.00	\$8.00	\$17,800.00	\$48.00	\$106,800.00
10	42"-60" Sanitary and Storm Sewer Heavy Cleaning, complete in place	L.F.	950	\$15.00	\$14,250.00	\$3.00	\$2,850.00	\$15.00	\$14,250.00	\$167.00	\$158,650.00
11	6"-12" Plugging and Bypass Pumping, complete in place	HR.	5	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$500.00
12	15"-24" Plugging and Bypass Pumping, complete in place	HR.	4	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$80.00	\$320.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00
13	Greater than 24" Plugging and Bypass Pumping, complete in place	HR.	5	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$865.00	\$4,325.00
14	Removal of Protruding Service Taps, complete in place	EA.	11	\$400.00	\$4,400.00	\$300.00	\$3,300.00	\$200.00	\$2,200.00	\$500.00	\$5,500.00
15	Complete Preparation, Clean-up, Traffic Control and Resident Notifications										
	Carnegie Borough	L.S.	1		\$2,500.00		\$7,000.00		\$1,000.00		\$3,500.00
	Crafton Borough	L.S.	1		\$2,500.00		\$9,500.00		\$1,000.00		\$5,000.00
	Emsworth Borough	L.S.	1		\$500.00		\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00		\$3,000.00
	Heidelberg Borough	L.S.	1		\$3,000.00		\$1,500.00		\$1,000.00		\$4,000.00
	Ingram Borough	L.S.	1		\$3,000.00		\$3,500.00		\$1,000.00		\$4,000.00
	Borough of Jefferson Hills	L.S.	1		\$500.00		\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00		\$3,000.00
16	Remote Sewer CCTV Access for Jefferson Hills Borough	L.S.	1		\$2,500.00		\$5,000.00		\$6,500.00		\$2,700.00
TOTAL BID PRICE					*	\$281,395.00		\$282,783.75		\$436,092.50	\$648,726.25
<p>Certified As A Correct Copy Of All Bids Received  *Apparent low bidder</p> <p>By: _____ Date: 3/28/2023</p>											